
 
2016-2017 Altha High School  Basketball Schedule 

 

Tues.  Nov. 15 Poplar Springs Tip-off    Away  TBA 

Thurs.  Nov. 17 Poplar Springs Tip-off    Away  TBA 

Mon.  Nov. 28 Ponce De Leon   Away  5:30/7:00 
Thurs.  Dec. 1  Vernon    Away   6:00/7:30 
Fri.  Dec. 2  Graceville    Away  5:00/6:30 
Mon.  Dec. 5  Ponce De Leon   Home  5:30/7:00 
Thurs.  Dec. 8  R.F. Munroe    Home  5:00/6:30 
Fri.  Dec. 9  Tallavana Christian (HC game) Home  5:30/7:00 
Mon.  Dec. 12 Port St. Joe    Away  4:30/6:00 
Tues.  Dec. 13 Sneads    Away  5:30/7:00 
Fri.       Dec. 16 Wewa     Home  5:30/7:00 
Tues.  Dec. 20 Blountstown    Away  5:30/7:00 
Thurs.  Jan. 5   Aucilla Christian   Away  5:30/7:00 
Fri.  Jan. 6  Bozeman    Home  5:30/7:00 
Mon.  Jan. 9  Tallavana Christian   Away  5:30/7:00 
Tues.  Jan. 10 Cottondale    Home  5:30/7:00 
Thurs.  Jan. 12 Holmes Co.    Home  5:30/7:00 
Tues.  Jan. 17 Poplar Springs   Away  5:30/7:00 
Fri.  Jan. 20 Blountstown    Home  5:30/7:00 
Sat.   Jan. 21 Bethlehem. (Varsity only)  Away  7:00 
Tues.  Jan. 24  R.F. Munroe    Away  4:00/5:30 
Thurs.  Jan. 26 Aucilla Christian    Home  5:30/7:00 
Fri.  Jan. 27 Wewa     Away  5:30/7:00 
Mon.  Jan. 30 Bethlehem    Home  5:30/7:00 

Tues.  Jan. 31 Poplar Springs   Home  5:30/7:00 

Thurs.  Feb. 2  Bozeman (Varsity first)  Away  2:00/3:30 

Mon.  Feb. 6  District Tournament First Round TBA  7:00 

Tues.  Feb. 7  District Quarterfinals (if necessary) TBA  7:00 

Fri.  Feb. 10 District Semifinals (if necessary) Grand Ridge    6:00 & 7:30 TBA 

Sat.  Feb. 11 District Final (if necessary)   Grand Ridge  7:00 


